
SM 2012

Ort Stockholm, 2012-05-26 - 27

Klass

Senior
20 Deltagare Viktklass

74kg

Lottningsprotokoll

1  Alexander Jersgren
 Marsvinsholms IF

2  Marcus Engström

 Falköpings ABK

3  Albin Johansson

 BK Loke

4  Manfred Edsberg

 Falköpings ABK

5  Bogdan Kourinnoi
 Huddinge BK

6  Axel Jonsson

 HBK Bergania

7  Stefan Eriksson

 Östhammars BK

8  Anders Hallbäck

 EAI Brottning

9  Jimmy Samuelsson

 Huddinge BK

10  Eric Drewes
 BK Loke

11  Johan Hedberg

 BK Athén

12  Max Johansson

 BK Loke

13  Efraim Gershater

 BK Athén

14  Alex Olofsson
 Arbes Atlet och Brottarklubb

15  Jacob Tillheden

 Bjuvs BK

16  Marcus Räihä

 Örgryte IS

17  Zacharias Tallroth

 BK Ore

18  Tobias Söderberg

 Norrköpings BK

19  Janne Kauppinen

 BK Snar

20  Christoffer Nilsson

 Huddinge BK
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Kampf um Platz 3
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Utskrivet

27.05.12 16:06

Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Jimmy Samuelsson (-9)

2 Alexander Jersgren (-1)

3 Zacharias Tallroth (-17)

4 Manfred Edsberg (-4)

5 Anders Hallbäck (-8)

5 Johan Hedberg (-11)

7 Efraim Gershater (-13) 7 0 2 17 5

8 Christoffer Nilsson (-20) 3 0 1 9 9

9 Marcus Räihä (-16) 3 0 0 3 3

10 Bogdan Kourinnoi (-5) 3 0 0 2 3

11 Max Johansson (-12) 1 0 0 5 8

12 Alex Olofsson (-14) 1 0 0 1 14

13 Axel Jonsson (-6) 0 0 0 0 2

14 Jacob Tillheden (-15) 0 0 0 0 3

15 Stefan Eriksson (-7) 0 0 0 0 6

16 Albin Johansson (-3) 0 0 0 0 8

17 Janne Kauppinen (-19) 0 0 0 0 9

18 Tobias Söderberg (-18) 0 0 0 0 11

19 Eric Drewes (-10) 0 0 0 0 13

20 Marcus Engström (-2) 0 0 0 0 16

Sida: 

1 / 1


